
Kevin Heineman Memorial High School Tournament

Team sweepstakes

Team DA ENT ES INF OID HP POE SP PER Total Place

Grand Island Central Catholic (BASE) 3 5 12 5 0 5 4 6 14 54 1

Kenesaw (BALL) 5 6 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 26 2

Arapahoe High School (BAT) 0 3 0 0 10 2 0.5 5 0 20.5 3

Grand Island Senior High (MITT) 0 0 0 4 0 0 10 3 0 17 4

Franklin High School (UMP) 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 4 16 5

Harvard (HOME) 4 4 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 11 6

Centura (CAP) 0 0 3 0 5 3 0 0 0 11 6

Silver Lake (RUN) 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 8

Loomis High School (HIT) 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.003.



Kevin Heineman Memorial High School Tournament

Duet Acting

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

BALL2 Kenesaw Jacob Morrow and Jordan Williams 1 (43) 4 (40), 1 (50) 6 133 2

BASE9 Grand Island Central Catholic Brynn Sealock and Bryce Sealock 4 (37) 3 (44), 4 (43) 11 124 4

HIT1 Loomis High School Julia Young and Christianna Marcy 2 (43) 1 (48), 2 (50) 5 141 1

HOME5 Harvard Levi Bennett and Lynnae Bennett 3 (40) 2 (45), 3 (45) 8 130 3
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Kevin Heineman Memorial High School Tournament

Entertainment Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

BALL5 Kenesaw Taylor Riemersma 1 (48) 1 (48) 2 96 1

BALL6 Kenesaw Teya Sidders 3 (42) 2 (46) 5 88 5

BASE15 Grand Island Central Catholic Jimmy Riley 3 (45) 3 (43) 6 88 6

BASE3 Grand Island Central Catholic Vasu Balraj 1 (49) 3 (45) 4 94 3

BAT9 Arapahoe High School Lexi Schievelbein 2 (48) 2 (46) 4 94 3

CAP5 Centura Amanda Jensen 4 (39) 4 (39) 8 78 7

HOME4 Harvard Maggie Rieckman 2 (46) 1 (48) 3 94 2
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Kevin Heineman Memorial High School Tournament

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

BALL1 Kenesaw Max Beal 1 (48) 1 (50) 2 98 1

BASE4 Grand Island Central Catholic Rylan Dvorak 3 (43) 4 (43) 7 86 6

BASE5 Grand Island Central Catholic Seth Ostdiek 3 (44) 2 (43) 5 87 5

BASE6 Grand Island Central Catholic Bryce Sealock 2 (46) 3 (47) 5 93 4

BASE7 Grand Island Central Catholic Madison Imig 1 (49) 1 (46) 2 95 2

BAT1 Arapahoe High School Ashton Wasenius 9 (1) 9 (9) 18 10 8

CAP1 Centura Kaleb Schuster 2 (46) 2 (49) 4 95 3

HIT1 Loomis High School Christianna Marcy 4 (43) 4 (40) 8 83 7
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Kevin Heineman Memorial High School Tournament

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

BASE10 Grand Island Central Catholic Sadie Goering 2 (46) 1 (45) 3 91 3

BASE8 Grand Island Central Catholic Wyatt Gleason 4 (44) 4 (40) 8 84 7

BASE9 Grand Island Central Catholic Brynn Sealock 3 (46) 3 (42) 6 88 6

CAP2 Centura Paige Reimers 4 (42) 4 (38) 8 80 8

MITT2 Grand Island Senior High Tatyana Klimek 2 (47) 1 (47) 3 94 1

MITT3 Grand Island Senior High Joshua Wiemers 3 (45) 2 (44) 5 89 5

RUN1 Silver Lake Abbey Borgman 1 (47) 2 (47) 3 94 1

RUN2 Silver Lake Taylor Nabower 1 (48) 3 (41) 4 89 4
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Kevin Heineman Memorial High School Tournament

Oral Interpretation of Drama

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

BASE10
Grand Island Central 

Catholic
Jimmy Riley, Sadie Goering, Mallory Woods, Joe 

Mueller and Vasu Balraj
3

(43)

2
(45)

5 88 5

BAT10
Arapahoe High 

School

Joe Grindle, Lynze Weatherwax and Lexi 

Schievelbein
1

(46)

3
(41)

4 87 2

BAT11
Arapahoe High 

School
Dalton Shimmin, Zack Kerner, Korey Rathe, Ashton 

Wasenius and Derek Monie
1

(47)

1
(49)

2 96 1

CAP1 Centura
Amanda Jensen, Maddi Harris, Kaleb Schuster and 

Nate Ruhl
3

(43)

1
(44)

4 87 2

CAP7 Centura Heather Hewitt, Emily Serr and Ally Phillips 2
(45)

3
(42)

5 87 6

MITT9
Grand Island Senior 

High
Riley Hansen, Melissa Sandoval, Jonathan Racioppi 

and Sarah Smith
2

(43)

2
(43)

4 86 4
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Kevin Heineman Memorial High School Tournament

Oral Interpretation of Humorous Prose

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

BALL2 Kenesaw Jacob Morrow 1 (49) 1 (47) 2 96 1

BASE11 Grand Island Central Catholic Michael Cornelius 1 (48) 2 (45) 3 93 2

BASE12 Grand Island Central Catholic Hope Stanton 4 (37) 5 (42) 9 79 13

BASE13 Grand Island Central Catholic Joe Mueller 2 (48) 4 (44) 6 92 8

BAT3 Arapahoe High School Abe Whitson 3 (46) 1 (48) 4 94 3

CAP3 Centura Grace McDonald 2 (47) 2 (46) 4 93 4

HOME2 Harvard Levi Bennett 2 (40) 2 (46) 4 86 6

MITT8 Grand Island Senior High Melissa Sandoval 3 (48) 4 (44) 7 92 10

RUN4 Silver Lake Randa Klein 3 (39) 3 (45) 6 84 9

RUN5 Silver Lake Morgan Stromer 5 (44) 4 (40) 9 84 12

RUN6 Silver Lake BreeAnn Schriner 4 (45) 3 (45) 7 90 11

UMP2 Franklin High School Dylan Rehbock 4 (46) 1 (47) 5 93 7

UMP3 Franklin High School Taylor Wilson 1 (44) 3 (44) 4 88 5

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.003.



Kevin Heineman Memorial High School Tournament

Oral Interpretation of Poetry

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

BALL3 Kenesaw Zach Huffaker 2 (49) 1 (49) 3 98 2

BASE12 Grand Island Central Catholic Hope Stanton 3 (46) 4 (39) 7 85 9

BASE7 Grand Island Central Catholic Madison Imig 3 (44) 2 (46) 5 90 6

BAT12 Arapahoe High School Andrew Weatherwax 4 (40) 5 (41) 9 81 14

BAT4 Arapahoe High School Adrienne Einspahr 4 (45) 2 (45) 6 90 8

BAT5 Arapahoe High School Michael French 1 (48) 3 (45) 4 93 5

BAT6 Arapahoe High School Yehlitza Olivas 5 (44) 3 (45) 8 89 10

HOME3 Harvard Kylie Doupnik 2 (46) 3 (44) 5 90 6

MITT1 Grand Island Senior High Vanessa Martinez 1 (50) 1 (47) 2 97 1

MITT4 Grand Island Senior High Guadalupe Esquivel 1 (49) 2 (48) 3 97 3

MITT5 Grand Island Senior High Samantha Ponce 5 (42) 4 (44) 9 86 13

MITT6 Grand Island Senior High Sarah Smith 2 (45) 1 (47) 3 92 4

RUN4 Silver Lake Randa Klein 4 (43) 4 (42) 8 85 11

RUN7 Silver Lake Kristen Hinrichs 3 (44) 5 (36) 8 80 12
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Kevin Heineman Memorial High School Tournament

Oral Interpretation of Serious Prose

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

BALL4 Kenesaw Vicky Wehrman 4 (44) 2 (44) 6 88 6

BASE11 Grand Island Central Catholic Michael Cornelius 2 (47) 3 (44) 5 91 4

BASE7 Grand Island Central Catholic Madison Imig 1 (48) 4 (41) 5 89 5

BAT8 Arapahoe High School Ally Nelson 3 (46) 1 (47) 4 93 2

CAP4 Centura Maddi Harris 4 (45) 5 (39) 9 84 8

HOME3 Harvard Kylie Doupnik 3 (46) 3 (42) 6 88 6

MITT7 Grand Island Senior High Ashley Kozel 2 (47) 2 (46) 4 93 2

RUN8 Silver Lake Cyrus Wengler 5 (44) 4 (40) 9 84 8

UMP4 Franklin High School Cora Welton 1 (48) 1 (49) 2 97 1
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Kevin Heineman Memorial High School Tournament

Persuasive Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

BASE1 Grand Island Central Catholic Mallory Woods 1 (48) 1 (49), 1 (50) 3 147 1

BASE3 Grand Island Central Catholic Vasu Balraj 2 (47) 2 (47), 3 (46) 7 140 2

BASE4 Grand Island Central Catholic Rylan Dvorak 3 (46) 3 (46), 4 (45) 10 137 4

UMP1 Franklin High School Emily Cleveland 4 (45) 4 (45), 2 (49) 10 139 3
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Kevin Heineman Memorial High School Tournament

Duet Acting
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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Kevin Heineman Memorial High School Tournament

Entertainment Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team X6 CAP1 MITT1
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Recips Place

BALL5
Taylor 

Riemersma
Kenesaw

3 

(46)

1 

(47)
1 (48) 5 1 141 2.33 1

BASE3 Vasu Balraj
Grand Island Central 

Catholic

1 

(49)

2 

(45)
2 (47) 5 2 141 2.00 2

HOME4 Maggie Rieckman Harvard
2 

(47)
3 

(44)
3 (46) 8 137 1.17 3

BAT9 Lexi Schievelbein Arapahoe High School
4 

(45)

4 

(42)
4 (45) 12 132 0.75 4
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Kevin Heineman Memorial High School Tournament

Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team UMP1 BAT1 X7
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Recips Place

BALL1 Max Beal Kenesaw 1 (49) 1 (48) 1 (50) 3 147 3.00 1

BASE6 Bryce Sealock Grand Island Central Catholic 2 (47) 3 (44) 2 (48) 7 139 1.33 2

BASE7 Madison Imig Grand Island Central Catholic 4 (45) 2 (44) 5 (45) 11 134 0.95 3

CAP1 Kaleb Schuster Centura 5 (45) 4 (39) 3 (47) 12 131 0.78 4

BASE5 Seth Ostdiek Grand Island Central Catholic 3 (45) 5 (39) 6 (44) 14 128 0.70 5

BASE4 Rylan Dvorak Grand Island Central Catholic 6 (45) 6 (37) 4 (46) 16 128 0.58 6
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Kevin Heineman Memorial High School Tournament

Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team BAT2 HIT1 BALL1
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Recips Place

RUN1
Abbey 

Borgman
Silver Lake

2 

(48)

1 

(48)
1 (47) 4 143 2.50 1

BASE10 Sadie Goering
Grand Island Central 

Catholic

1 

(49)

2 

(45)
2 (44) 5 138 2.00 2

MITT2 Tatyana Klimek Grand Island Senior High
3 

(45)
3 

(43)
3 (43) 9 131 1.00 3

RUN2
Taylor 

Nabower
Silver Lake

4 

(42)

4 

(39)
4 (41) 12 122 0.75 4

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.003.



Kevin Heineman Memorial High School Tournament

Oral Interpretation of Drama
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team BASE5 BASE3 BASE4
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Recips Place

BAT11

Dalton Shimmin, Zack Kerner, 

Korey Rathe, Ashton 

Wasenius and Derek Monie

Arapahoe 

High School
1 (48) 1 (47) 1 (47) 3 142 3.00 1

CAP1
Amanda Jensen, Maddi 

Harris, Kaleb Schuster and 

Nate Ruhl

Centura 2 (45) 2 (45) 2 (43) 6 133 1.50 2

BAT10

Joe Grindle, Lynze 

Weatherwax and Lexi 
Schievelbein

Arapahoe 
High School

3 (44) 3 (44) 3 (40) 9 128 1.00 3
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Kevin Heineman Memorial High School Tournament

Oral Interpretation of Humorous Prose
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team RUN1 MITT2 X10
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Recips Place

UMP3 Taylor Wilson Franklin High School 3 (47) 1 (48)
3 

(48)
7 143 1.67 1

BASE11
Michael 

Cornelius

Grand Island Central 

Catholic
4 (45) 4 (45)

1 

(50)
9 2 140 1.50 2

BALL2 Jacob Morrow Kenesaw 5 (44) 2 (47)
2 

(49)
9 3 140 1.20 3

CAP3 Grace McDonald Centura 1 (49) 5 (45)
5 

(46)
11 4 140 1.40 4

BAT3 Abe Whitson Arapahoe High School 2 (48) 3 (46)
6 

(45)
11 5 139 1.00 5

HOME2 Levi Bennett Harvard 6 (43) 6 (42)
4 

(47)
16 132 0.58 6
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Kevin Heineman Memorial High School Tournament

Oral Interpretation of Poetry
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team X3 X1 X9
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Recips Place

MITT4
Guadalupe 

Esquivel
Grand Island Senior High

3 

(47)

1 

(49)

1 

(49)
5 145 2.33 1

BALL3 Zach Huffaker Kenesaw
1 

(50)

3 

(48)

2 

(48)
6 146 1.83 2

BASE7 Madison Imig
Grand Island Central 

Catholic
2 

(48)
6 

(45)
3 

(47)
11 140 1.00 3

MITT6 Sarah Smith Grand Island Senior High
5 

(45)

2 

(49)

5 

(45)
12 139 0.90 4

HOME3 Kylie Doupnik Harvard
4 

(46)

4 

(47)

6 

(44)
14 137 0.67 5

MITT1 Vanessa Martinez Grand Island Senior High
6 

(44)
5 

(46)
7 

(43)
18 6 133 0.51 6

BAT5 Michael French Arapahoe High School
7 

(43)

7 

(43)

4 

(46)
18 7 132 0.54 7
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Kevin Heineman Memorial High School Tournament

Oral Interpretation of Serious Prose
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team BALL2 X9 X4
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Recips Place

UMP4 Cora Welton Franklin High School 1 (46)
1 

(49)

1 

(48)
3 143 3.00 1

BAT8 Ally Nelson Arapahoe High School 3 (44)
2 

(47)

2 

(46)
7 137 1.33 2

BASE7 Madison Imig
Grand Island Central 

Catholic
2 (45)

3 
(46)

3 
(45)

8 136 1.17 3

MITT7 Ashley Kozel Grand Island Senior High 4 (44)
4 

(45)

5 

(40)
13 129 0.70 4

BASE11
Michael 

Cornelius

Grand Island Central 

Catholic
5 (42)

5 

(42)

4 

(40)
14 124 0.65 5
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Kevin Heineman Memorial High School Tournament

Persuasive Speaking
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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