### Kevin Heineman Memorial High School Tournament **Team sweepstakes**

Team	DA	ENT	ES	INF	OID	HP	POE	SP	PER	Total	Place
Grand Island Central Catholic (BASE)	3	5	12	5	0	5	4	6	14	54	1
Kenesaw (BALL)		6	6	0	0	4	5	0	0	26	2
Arapahoe High School (BAT)	0	3	0	0	10	2	0.5	5	0	20.5	3
Grand Island Senior High (MITT)	0	0	0	4	0	0	10	3	0	17	4
Franklin High School (UMP)	0	0	0	0	0	6	0	6	4	16	5
Harvard (HOME)	4	4	0	0	0	1	2	0	0	11	6
Centura (CAP)	0	0	3	0	5	3	0	0	0	11	6
Silver Lake (RUN)	0	0	0	9	0	0	0	0	0	9	8
Loomis High School (HIT)	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	9

## Kevin Heineman Memorial High School Tournament **Duet Acting**

Code	Team	Competitor(s)	P	relims	Rank	Spkr.	Prelim
Code	I Calli	competitor(s)		2	total	points	result
BALL2	Kenesaw	Jacob Morrow and Jordan Williams	1 (43)	4 (40), 1 (50)	6	133	2
BASE9	Grand Island Central Catholic	Brynn Sealock and Bryce Sealock	4 (37)	3 (44), 4 (43)	11	124	4
HIT1	Loomis High School	Julia Young and Christianna Marcy	2 (43)	1 (48), 2 (50)	5	141	1
HOME5	Harvard	Levi Bennett and Lynnae Bennett	3 (40)	2 (45), 3 (45)	8	130	3

### Kevin Heineman Memorial High School Tournament **Entertainment Speaking**

Code	Team	Competitor(s)	Pre	Prelims		Spkr.	Prelim
Code	i eain	competitor(s)	1	2	total	points	result
BALL5	Kenesaw	Taylor Riemersma	1 (48)	1 (48)	2	96	1
BALL6	Kenesaw	Teya Sidders	3 (42)	2 (46)	5	88	5
BASE15	Grand Island Central Catholic	Jimmy Riley	3 (45)	3 (43)	6	88	6
BASE3	Grand Island Central Catholic	Vasu Balraj	1 (49)	3 (45)	4	94	3
BAT9	Arapahoe High School	Lexi Schievelbein	2 (48)	2 (46)	4	94	3
CAP5	Centura	Amanda Jensen	4 (39)	4 (39)	8	78	7
HOME4	Harvard	Maggie Rieckman	2 (46)	1 (48)	3	94	2

## Kevin Heineman Memorial High School Tournament **Extemporaneous Speaking**

Code	Team	Competitor(s)	Pre 1	lims 2	Rank total	Spkr. points	Prelim result
BALL1	Kenesaw	Max Beal	1 (48)	1 (50)	2	98	1
BASE4	Grand Island Central Catholic	Rylan Dvorak	3 (43)	4 (43)	7	86	6
BASE5	Grand Island Central Catholic	Seth Ostdiek	3 (44)	2 (43)	5	87	5
BASE6	Grand Island Central Catholic	Bryce Sealock	2 (46)	3 (47)	5	93	4
BASE7	Grand Island Central Catholic	Madison Imig	1 (49)	1 (46)	2	95	2
BAT1	Arapahoe High School	Ashton Wasenius	9 (1)	9 (9)	18	10	8
CAP1	Centura	Kaleb Schuster	2 (46)	2 (49)	4	95	3
HIT1	Loomis High School	Christianna Marcy	4 (43)	4 (40)	8	83	7

## Kevin Heineman Memorial High School Tournament Informative Speaking

Code	Team	Competitor(s)	Pre	lims	Rank	Spkr.	Prelim
Code	ream	competitor(s)	1	2	total	points	result
BASE10	Grand Island Central Catholic	Sadie Goering	2 (46)	1 (45)	3	91	3
BASE8	Grand Island Central Catholic	Wyatt Gleason	4 (44)	4 (40)	8	84	7
BASE9	Grand Island Central Catholic	Brynn Sealock	3 (46)	3 (42)	6	88	6
CAP2	Centura	Paige Reimers	4 (42)	4 (38)	8	80	8
MITT2	Grand Island Senior High	Tatyana Klimek	2 (47)	1 (47)	3	94	1
MITT3	Grand Island Senior High	Joshua Wiemers	3 (45)	2 (44)	5	89	5
RUN1	Silver Lake	Abbey Borgman	1 (47)	2 (47)	3	94	1
RUN2	Silver Lake	Taylor Nabower	1 (48)	3 (41)	4	89	4

### Kevin Heineman Memorial High School Tournament Oral Interpretation of Drama

Code	Team	Competitor(s)	Prel 1		T. C. III.		Prelim result
BASE10	Grand Island Central Catholic	Jimmy Riley, Sadie Goering, Mallory Woods, Joe Mueller and Vasu Balraj	3 (43)	2 (45)	5	88	5
BAT10	Arapahoe High School	Joe Grindle, Lynze Weatherwax and Lexi Schievelbein	1 (46)	3 (41)	4	87	2
BAT11	Arapahoe High School	Dalton Shimmin, Zack Kerner, Korey Rathe, Ashton Wasenius and Derek Monie	1 (47)	1 (49)	2	96	1
CAP1	Centura	Amanda Jensen, Maddi Harris, Kaleb Schuster and Nate Ruhl	3 (43)	1 (44)	4	87	2
CAP7	Centura	Heather Hewitt, Emily Serr and Ally Phillips	2 (45)	3 (42)	5	87	6
MITT9	Grand Island Senior High	Riley Hansen, Melissa Sandoval, Jonathan Racioppi and Sarah Smith	2 (43)	2 (43)	4	86	4

## Kevin Heineman Memorial High School Tournament Oral Interpretation of Humorous Prose

Code	Team	Competitor(s)		lims	Rank total	Spkr.	Prelim result
DALLO		2 1 14	1	2		_	
BALL2	Kenesaw	Jacob Morrow	1 (49)	1 (47)	2	96	1
BASE11	Grand Island Central Catholic	Michael Cornelius			93	2	
BASE12	Grand Island Central Catholic	Hope Stanton	Hope Stanton 4 (37) 5 (42)		9	79	13
BASE13	Grand Island Central Catholic	Joe Mueller	2 (48)	4 (44)	6	92	8
BAT3	Arapahoe High School	Abe Whitson	3 (46)	1 (48)	4	94	3
CAP3	Centura	Grace McDonald	2 (47)	2 (46)	4	93	4
HOME2	Harvard	Levi Bennett	2 (40)	2 (46)	4	86	6
MITT8	Grand Island Senior High	Melissa Sandoval	3 (48)	4 (44)	7	92	10
RUN4	Silver Lake	Randa Klein	3 (39)	3 (45)	6	84	9
RUN5	Silver Lake	Morgan Stromer	5 (44)	4 (40)	9	84	12
RUN6	Silver Lake	BreeAnn Schriner	4 (45)	3 (45)	7	90	11
UMP2	Franklin High School	Dylan Rehbock	4 (46)	1 (47)	5	93	7
UMP3	Franklin High School	Taylor Wilson	1 (44)	3 (44)	4	88	5

### Kevin Heineman Memorial High School Tournament Oral Interpretation of Poetry

Code	Toom	Compositor(s)	Pre	lims	Rank	Spkr.	Prelim
Code	Team	Competitor(s)	1	2	total	points	result
BALL3	Kenesaw	Zach Huffaker	2 (49)	1 (49)	3	98	2
BASE12	Grand Island Central Catholic	Hope Stanton       3 (46)       4 (39)       7         Madison Imig       3 (44)       2 (46)       5		85	9		
BASE7	Grand Island Central Catholic	Madison Imig		2 (46)	5	90	6
BAT12	Arapahoe High School	Andrew Weatherwax	4 (40)	5 (41)	9	81	14
BAT4	Arapahoe High School	Adrienne Einspahr	4 (45)	2 (45)	6	90	8
BAT5	Arapahoe High School	Michael French			4	93	5
BAT6	Arapahoe High School	Yehlitza Olivas	5 (44)	3 (45)	8	89	10
HOME3	Harvard	Kylie Doupnik	2 (46)	3 (44)	5	90	6
MITT1	Grand Island Senior High	Vanessa Martinez	1 (50)	1 (47)	2	97	1
MITT4	Grand Island Senior High	Guadalupe Esquivel	1 (49)	2 (48)	3	97	3
MITT5	Grand Island Senior High	Samantha Ponce	5 (42)	4 (44)	9	86	13
MITT6	Grand Island Senior High	Sarah Smith	2 (45)	1 (47)	3	92	4
RUN4	Silver Lake	Randa Klein	4 (43)	4 (42)	8	85	11
RUN7	Silver Lake	Kristen Hinrichs	3 (44)	5 (36)	8	80	12

## Kevin Heineman Memorial High School Tournament Oral Interpretation of Serious Prose

Code	Team	Competitor(s)	Prelims		Rank	Spkr.	Prelim
			1	2	total	points	result
BALL4	Kenesaw	Vicky Wehrman	4 (44)	2 (44)	6	88	6
BASE11	Grand Island Central Catholic			91	4		
BASE7	Grand Island Central Catholic	Madison Imig	1 (48)	4 (41)	5	89	5
BAT8	Arapahoe High School	Ally Nelson	3 (46)	1 (47)	4	93	2
CAP4	Centura	Maddi Harris	4 (45)	5 (39)	9	84	8
HOME3	Harvard	Kylie Doupnik	3 (46)	3 (42)	6	88	6
MITT7	Grand Island Senior High	Ashley Kozel	2 (47)	2 (46)	4	93	2
RUN8	Silver Lake	Cyrus Wengler	5 (44)	4 (40)	9	84	8
UMP4	Franklin High School	Cora Welton	1 (48)	1 (49)	2	97	1

### Kevin Heineman Memorial High School Tournament **Persuasive Speaking**

Code	Team	Competitor(s)	Prelims		Rank	Spkr.	Prelim
Code	ream	competitor(s)	1	2	total	points	result
BASE1	Grand Island Central Catholic	Mallory Woods	1 (48)	1 (49), 1 (50)	3	147	1
BASE3	Grand Island Central Catholic	Vasu Balraj	2 (47)	2 (47), 3 (46)	7	140	2
BASE4	Grand Island Central Catholic	Rylan Dvorak	3 (46)	3 (46), 4 (45)	10	137	4
UMP1	Franklin High School	Emily Cleveland	4 (45)	4 (45), 2 (49)	10	139	3

## Kevin Heineman Memorial High School Tournament **Duet Acting**Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

## Kevin Heineman Memorial High School Tournament Entertainment Speaking Elimination round results

#### Final round

Code	Name	Team	X6	CAP1	MITT1		Judges pref.		Recips	Place
BALL5	Taylor Riemersma	Kenesaw	3 (46)	1 (47)	1 (48)	5	1	141	2.33	1
BASE3	Vasu Balraj	Grand Island Central Catholic	1 (49)	2 (45)	2 (47)	5	2	141	2.00	2
HOME4	Maggie Rieckman	Harvard	2 (47)	3 (44)	3 (46)	8		137	1.17	3
ВАТ9	Lexi Schievelbein	Arapahoe High School	4 (45)	4 (42)	4 (45)	12		132	0.75	4

## Kevin Heineman Memorial High School Tournament Extemporaneous Speaking Elimination round results

#### Final round

Code	Name	Team	UMP1	BAT1	Х7	Rank total	Judges pref.	Spkr. points	Recips	Place
BALL1	Max Beal	Kenesaw	1 (49)	1 (48)	1 (50)	3		147	3.00	1
BASE6	Bryce Sealock	Grand Island Central Catholic	2 (47)	3 (44)	2 (48)	7		139	1.33	2
BASE7	Madison Imig	Grand Island Central Catholic	4 (45)	2 (44)	5 (45)	11		134	0.95	3
CAP1	Kaleb Schuster	Centura	5 (45)	4 (39)	3 (47)	12		131	0.78	4
BASE5	Seth Ostdiek	Grand Island Central Catholic	3 (45)	5 (39)	6 (44)	14		128	0.70	5
BASE4	Rylan Dvorak	Grand Island Central Catholic	6 (45)	6 (37)	4 (46)	16		128	0.58	6

## Kevin Heineman Memorial High School Tournament Informative Speaking Elimination round results

#### Final round

Code	Name	Team	BAT2	HIT1	BALL1		Judges pref.		Recips	Place
RUN1	Abbey Borgman	Silver Lake	2 (48)	1 (48)	1 (47)	4		143	2.50	1
BASE10	Sadie Goering	Grand Island Central Catholic	1 (49)	2 (45)	2 (44)	5		138	2.00	2
MITT2	Tatyana Klimek	Grand Island Senior High	3 (45)	3 (43)	3 (43)	9		131	1.00	3
RUN2	Taylor Nabower	Silver Lake	4 (42)	4 (39)	4 (41)	12		122	0.75	4

# Kevin Heineman Memorial High School Tournament Oral Interpretation of Drama Elimination round results

#### Final round

Code	Name	Team	BASE5	BASE3	BASE4	Rank total	Judges pref.	Spkr. points	Recips	Place
BAT11	Dalton Shimmin, Zack Kerner, Korey Rathe, Ashton Wasenius and Derek Monie	Arapahoe High School	1 (48)	1 (47)	1 (47)	3		142	3.00	1
CAP1	Amanda Jensen, Maddi Harris, Kaleb Schuster and Nate Ruhl	Centura	2 (45)	2 (45)	2 (43)	6		133	1.50	2
BAT10	Joe Grindle, Lynze Weatherwax and Lexi Schievelbein	Arapahoe High School	3 (44)	3 (44)	3 (40)	9		128	1.00	3

## Kevin Heineman Memorial High School Tournament Oral Interpretation of Humorous Prose Elimination round results

#### **Final round**

Code	Name	Team	RUN1	MITT2	X10	Rank total	Judges pref.	Spkr. points	Recips	Place
UMP3	Taylor Wilson	Franklin High School	3 (47)	1 (48)	3 (48)	7		143	1.67	1
BASE11	Michael Cornelius	Grand Island Central Catholic	4 (45)	4 (45)	1 (50)	9	2	140	1.50	2
BALL2	Jacob Morrow	Kenesaw	5 (44)	2 (47)	2 (49)	9	3	140	1.20	3
CAP3	Grace McDonald	Centura	1 (49)	5 (45)	5 (46)	11	4	140	1.40	4
ВАТ3	Abe Whitson	Arapahoe High School	2 (48)	3 (46)	6 (45)	11	5	139	1.00	5
HOME2	Levi Bennett	Harvard	6 (43)	6 (42)	4 (47)	16		132	0.58	6

### **Kevin Heineman Memorial High School Tournament** Oral Interpretation of Poetry Elimination round results

#### **Final round**

Code	Name	Team	ХЗ	<b>X1</b>	Х9	Rank total	Judges pref.	Spkr. points	Recips	Place
MITT4	Guadalupe Esquivel	Grand Island Senior High	3 (47)	1 (49)	1 (49)	5		145	2.33	1
BALL3	Zach Huffaker	Kenesaw	1 (50)	3 (48)	2 (48)	6		146	1.83	2
BASE7	Madison Imig	Grand Island Central Catholic	2 (48)	6 (45)	3 (47)	11		140	1.00	3
МІТТ6	Sarah Smith	Grand Island Senior High	5 (45)	2 (49)	5 (45)	12		139	0.90	4
номез	Kylie Doupnik	Harvard	4 (46)	4 (47)	6 (44)	14		137	0.67	5
MITT1	Vanessa Martinez	Grand Island Senior High	6 (44)	5 (46)	7 (43)	18	6	133	0.51	6
BAT5	Michael French	Arapahoe High School	7 (43)	7 (43)	4 (46)	18	7	132	0.54	7

## Kevin Heineman Memorial High School Tournament Oral Interpretation of Serious Prose Elimination round results

#### **Final round**

Code	Name	Team	BALL2	Х9	X4	Rank total	Judges pref.		Recips	Place
UMP4	Cora Welton	Franklin High School	1 (46)	1 (49)	1 (48)	3		143	3.00	1
BAT8	Ally Nelson	Arapahoe High School	3 (44)	2 (47)	2 (46)	7		137	1.33	2
BASE7	Madison Imig	Grand Island Central Catholic	2 (45)	3 (46)	3 (45)	8		136	1.17	3
MITT7	Ashley Kozel	Grand Island Senior High	4 (44)	4 (45)	5 (40)	13		129	0.70	4
BASE11	Michael Cornelius	Grand Island Central Catholic	5 (42)	5 (42)	4 (40)	14		124	0.65	5

## Kevin Heineman Memorial High School Tournament Persuasive Speaking Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.